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Schedule 2 

Disclosure of Dealings: Trust Scheme Period 
(i.e. the period from 22 January 2020 to the date on which the Trust Scheme becomes effective and binding or lapses) 

 

To:  An Authorised Person 
 For and on behalf of CapitaLand Mall Trust Management Limited and CapitaLand Commercial Trust Management Limited 
 
From: BlackRock, Inc. 
 
Relationship to the CapitaLand group: Associate of Capitaland Mall Trust and CapitaLand Commercial Trust 
 
Date: 25 June 2020 
 
1. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Acquisition / 
Disposal 

Number of Shares 
Acquired 

Number of Shares 
Disposed of 

Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following the 
Transaction 

25-Jun-20     48,500   1.7254 SGD  191,087,283  
25-Jun-20     2,200   1.73 SGD  191,085,083  
25-Jun-20     66,700   1.7273 SGD  191,018,383  
25-Jun-20     354,300   1.7246 SGD  190,664,083  
25-Jun-20     120,800   1.73 SGD  190,543,283  
25-Jun-20     1,100   1.7318 SGD  190,542,183  
25-Jun-20     19,400   1.73 SGD  190,522,783  
25-Jun-20     800   1.73 SGD  190,521,983  
25-Jun-20     7,500   N/A - In-specie Transfer  190,514,483  
25-Jun-20  24,800      N/A - Stock Loan Return  190,539,283  

 
BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 190,539,283 CCT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 4.93 percent. of the total number of 
issued CCT Units 1. 

 
1 Calculated based on a total of 3,861,876,136 CCT Units. 
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2. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 
 

Date of Acquisition / 
Disposal 

Number of Shares 
Acquired 

Number of Shares 
Disposed Of 

Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following the 
Transaction 

25-Jun-20     161,000   1.9945 SGD  204,030,862  
25-Jun-20     42,500   1.9957 SGD  203,988,362  
25-Jun-20     1,300   1.98 SGD  203,987,062  
25-Jun-20  4,700      2.004 SGD  203,991,762  
25-Jun-20     1,100   1.9991 SGD  203,990,662  
25-Jun-20  22,100      1.9989 SGD  204,012,762  
25-Jun-20     105,300   1.98 SGD  203,907,462  
25-Jun-20     17,000   1.98 SGD  203,890,462  
25-Jun-20     900   1.98 SGD  203,889,562  
25-Jun-20     6,600   N/A - In-specie Transfer  203,882,962  
25-Jun-20     1,400,000   N/A - Stock Loan  202,482,962  

 
BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 202,482,962 CMT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 5.49 percent. of the total number of 
issued CMT Units2. 
 
 
  

 
2 Calculated based on a total of 3,690,154,580 CMT Units. 
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3. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 
Date of Grant/Exercise of 

Convertible Securities 
Nature of Dealing Number of 

underlying 
CCT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

25-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling to Open  461,200   1.7263 SGD   795,731.66 SGD  
25-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling to Open  5,900   1.731 SGD   10,207.28 SGD  
25-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling  7,800   1.7267 SGD   13,460.18 SGD  
25-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling to Open  1,617,600   1.7236 SGD   2,001,121.66 USD  

 
 
 
4. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Grant/Exercise of 
Convertible Securities 

Nature of Dealing Number of 
underlying 
CMT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

25-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Buying  65,300   2.0008 SGD   93,877.27 USD  
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